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Equatorial Guinea – Gabon 

Djibouti – Eritrea 

Eritrea – Sudan 

Iran – UAE 

Bangladesh – Myanmar 
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Brunei – Vietnam 

Bangladesh – India 
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North Korea  – South Korea

Caspian Sea
(Littoral states differ on the principles of division ) 

Spratly Islands 

Paracel Islands 

Lebanon – Israel 
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Offshore
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Kharg Island 
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Iran – UAE 

KUWAIT
IRAN
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SAUDI
ARABIA

QATAR

UAE OMAN

NATO NORTH ATLANTIC TREATY ORGANISATION (NATO) – OPERATION OCEAN SHIELD

EUROPEAN UNION NAVAL FORCE (EU NAVFOR) – OPERATION ATALANTA

COMBINED TASK FORCE (CTF) 151 

EU

CTF 151
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SINGAPORE
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Equatorial Guinea – Gabon 
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Control Risks is a global risk consultancy specialising in integrity, political and security risk. We help 

our clients to understand and manage the risks of operating in complex or hostile environments. 

With over 20 years’ experience in maritime security, Control Risks is your ideal partner to identify, 

assess and mitigate your risks in the maritime environment.

Control Risks’ maritime information team provides expert research and analysis on 
maritime security issues such as piracy, terrorism, port security, robbery, theft and 
international naval disputes.

Clients can commission bespoke threat assessments and security plans on marine 
facilities and operations to assist with planning, training and implementing all aspects 
of maritime security and crisis management.

Control Risks consults on counter-piracy security design and vessel hardening 
and undertakes vessel security reviews and audits to ensure compliance with 
BMP standards.

We have substantial experience in the security design of ports, warehouses and 
offshore maritime operations to reinforce key assets.

Control Risks has highly trained teams who deliver onboard security and advise, 
review, detect and delay before defending.

We offer trainings designed to help clients manage the response to a piracy incident 
more effectively and with greater confidence.

Control Risks is the world leader in resolving cases of kidnap, extortion and illegal 
detention, advising on all aspects of maritime hijack, kidnap communications and 
negotiation strategies. 

Control Risks’ Maritime Security Online is an information platform that provides 
up-to-date, predictive analysis of all events, trends and developments in the global 
maritime sector, designed to assist clients in identifying, assessing and mitigating key 
maritime risks. 

MARITIME RISK SERVICES

Maritime risk analysis

Risk assessments and 

security plans

Vessel security reviews

Offshore marine  
security

Counter-piracy  
operations

Piracy incident 
management training

Kidnap and response 
consultancy

Maritime Security 
Online

Our services in maritime security include:

abudhabi@controlrisks.com

alkhobar@controlrisks.com

algiers@controlrisks.com

amsterdam@controlrisks.com

baghdad@controlrisks.com

basra@controlrisks.com

beijing@controlrisks.com

berlin@controlrisks.com

bogota@controlrisks.com

copenhagen@controlrisks.com

delhi@controlrisks.com

dubai@controlrisks.com

erbil@controlrisks.com

hongkong@controlrisks.com

houston@controlrisks.com

islamabad@controlrisks.com

jakarta@controlrisks.com

johannesburg@controlrisks.com

lagos@controlrisks.com

london@controlrisks.com

losangeles@controlrisks.com

mexicocity@controlrisks.com

moscow@controlrisks.com

mumbai@controlrisks.com

newyork@controlrisks.com

panamacity@controlrisks.com

paris@controlrisks.com

saopaulo@controlrisks.com

shanghai@controlrisks.com

singapore@controlrisks.com

sydney@controlrisks.com

tokyo@controlrisks.com

washington@controlrisks.com

www.controlrisks.com

Control Risks’ offices

Abu Dhabi | Al Khobar | Algiers | Amsterdam | Baghdad | Basra | Beijing | Berlin | Bogotá | Copenhagen | Delhi | Dubai | Erbil | Hong Kong | Houston | 

Islamabad | Jakarta | Johannesburg | Lagos | London | Los Angeles | Mexico City | Moscow | Mumbai | New York | Panama City | Paris | 

São Paulo | Shanghai | Singapore | Sydney | Tokyo | Washington DCControl Risks is the premier provider of security services to the maritime 
community. With over 20 years’ experience, over 100 clients and a 
comprehensive suite of risk management services, we are ideally placed 
to meet the maritime security needs of our clients.

Our expertise has helped crews to stay safe, has reduced and avoided 
delays and cost overruns, kept insurance premiums low and assured 
stakeholders that company assets are secure.

DEMO REQUEST

NEED DAILY UPDATES?
Scan QR Code or visit our website to request a demo for 
Maritime Security Online, our 
dedicated web-based platform to 
identify, assess and mitigate your 
risks in the maritime environment. 

• Interactive mapping and journey planner

• Advice and analysis

• Incident alerts and vessel tracking

• Offshore monitoring and port Risks
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